MONDAY, 04.12.2023.

Printing time:11:39

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ

Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00| 6736 |INFRW|BANGLAD.W  |SINGAP.W 1.05|12.0 | 22.0 4.00 | 1.20
14:00/11844/CAMB |TIFF.ARMY PHNOM PEN 7.004.50/1.40]11.0|1.90]32.0|2.65[2.90|1.35/1.95|1.95|8.50 | 7.75|2.40 | 12.0|1.40 | 2.80 | 1.53 | 1.77 | 3.35 | 1.27
14:00| 4323 |UKR 1 |ZORYA RUKH LVIV 2.60|3.25|2.55|4.20|4.10(8.00 | 7.75|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 3.90 | 3.25| 1.92 | 6.25| 1.87 | 6.25]1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.20
14:00| 4895 |VNM 1 |VICEM H. CO.AN.D. 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10[9.00 | 8.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.60 | 4.20] 2.20 | 9.00| 2.15 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.60
15:00/12032JOR 2 |KUFRS.SC U.QOTAIN 2.25/3.30/3.003.60|5.00]7.00|9.00{1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80)3.50 | 2.90[1.95|6.50|2.05|8.00|1.73|2.25]2.15|2.75
15:00| 1236 |BUG 2 |BDIN VID. CHERN.B. 2.85]2.95|2.55|4.90 | 4.30[9.00 | 9.00| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.70 | 4.40 ] 2.35 | 9.00 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
15:00| 1239 |BUG 2 |SEPTEMVRI LUDOG.II 1.30 /4.80|9.50(1.82|17.0)2.55|38.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45|1.87 | 1.50 | 1.47 | 3.20 | 3.35|22.0 | 2.15 | 2.45|1.40 | 6.25
15:00[12516 JOR 2 |BUQAA SAMA 2.35]3.10/3.003.90|5.10]7.50 |9.50[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20 | 4.40|3.20{2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 ] 2.50 | 3.10
15:00| 2775 |MONT |BOKELJ GRBALJ 2.40]3.35|2.75|3.80 | 4.40 2.29|1.55|2.40 1.52]1.75
15:00/2786 |BIH 1 |ZVIJEZ.09 ZRINJSKI 9.004.70/1.32|16.0| 1.83|38.0 | 2.45[2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|12.0|11.0|3.10 | 18.0| 1.40 | 3.05|1.85|2.05]5.10 | 1.35
15:00| 2992 |SAR 2 |AL QAISO. JEDDAH 3.15|3.25|2.20|5.20|3.509.50 | 7.00| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 5.40 | 4.40] 2.15|9.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82|2.40|2.95 | 2.25
15:00| 3736 |KEN 1 |AFC LEOP. TUSKER 2.80|2.95|2.604.80|4.40[9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35[5.30|3.99]2.35|8.00|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 2.75 | 3.05 | 2.85
15:00/ 4796 |IDN 1 |PERSIB PSM 1.55|4.104.90|2.20|6.75|3.45/13.0|2.15]1.55|2.35/2.15|2.05|1.72] 1.55|3.60 [ 2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95| 1.47 | 3.15
15:00| 5931 |ARM 1 |NOAH VAN J. 1.1716.50 | 14.0|1.48|25.0|1.97 |65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.52 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.45| 1.20 | 6.50
15:00| 6434 |AFCCL|QUWA B. AGMK 1.50 | 4.00 | 6.00|2.20|9.50]3.35/20.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.60| 2.75 | 12.0|1.75 | 2.15| 1.50 | 3.99
15:30/11784 EGYP2|ASWAN ASYUT P. 2.75|2.80|2.804.70 | 4.80 [ 9.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 5.00 | 3.80) 2.20 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.95
15:30[11785 EGYP2|MAKADI LA VIENA 3.35|3.15|2.15|5.70 | 3.50 [ 9.50 | 6.75| 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 5.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 6.75 ] 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.50 | 2.45
15:30/11786 EGYP2|NOGOOM EL NAS.T. 1.93|3.30/3.80[3.10|5.805.80 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.003.45|2.45]1.87 | 6.00[2.50 | 10.5[1.95 | 2.55|2.05 | 3.50
15:30[11787|[EGYP2|TEL.EGYPT LEL MAK. 1.87|3.45|3.90[2.90|5.90|5.40 | 11.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.85|2.25]|1.77 |5.10[2.40 | 10.5[1.80 | 2.20 | 1.82| 3.15
15:30[12033 EGYP2|PETROJET PROXY 1.70 |3.45|4.90|2.70 | 8.50 ) 4.80 | 16.0| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.50 | 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
16:00[11598 GRE2A KAMPAN. MAKEDON. 4.10|3.30|1.88|7.00/3.00|12.0|5.60)1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|6.50 | 6.00]2.65|10.5[1.87 | 5.90 [1.98 | 2.60|3.90 | 2.10
16:00/11853 TAN 1 |IHEFU T.PRISONS 1.95|3.20|3.90|3.20 |6.506.00 | 11.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.90 2.20
16:30/11797/ITAP1 |BOLOG.M19 MONZA M19 1.75|3.50 | 4.50|2.70 | 6.75|4.30 | 11.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20| 2.20 | 10.5[1.58 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.95
17:00| 2764 |MNE 1 |MORNAR B. JEZERO 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00[8.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.90 | 3.50)2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
17:00| 5932 |ARM 1 |BKMA URARTU 6.504.20|1.45]|11.0|2.05[22.0|3.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15(8.00 | 7.75]2.55 | 13.0| 1.55 | 3.40 | 1.65 | 1.98 | 3.90 | 1.42
17:25/2993 |SAR 2 |QADISIYAH AL BUKAY. 1.95|3.203.90(3.20|6.50|6.00 | 11.0)1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60) 1.92 | 6.25[2.75|10.5[2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
17:30111531|INDS1 |E.BENGAL NORTHE.U. 1.85|3.45|4.00|2.85|6.00[4.90 | 10.0]|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.60 | 2.10| 1.67 | 4.50 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95| 1.70 | 2.80
18:00/11845GHA 1 |G.OLYMP. LEGON C. 1.70|3.35|5.10 1.47|2.50
18:00[12034 EGYP2|G.AL MEH. KAF.EL D. 1.75/3.30 4.80|2.80 | 8.50 ) 5.50 | 16.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 2.95[2.15 | 5.20
18:30[11855CIV  |RASING A. SAN PEDRO 2.80|2.95|2.604.80|4.40 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
18:30| 1231 |BUG 2 |[MONTANA MAREK D. 1.58 |3.60 | 5.90[2.45/9.50|4.10 | 19.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97 | 1.67 |4.70[2.95|12.0|2.10 | 2.60 | 1.75| 5.40
18:30| 5924 |AZE 1 |QARABAG GABALA 1.25|5.20 | 11.0[1.73|20.0|2.30 | 65.02.03 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45|1.85|1.42]| 1.40 | 3.15[3.50 | 23.0|2.45|2.75|1.37 | 7.25
19:00| 4612 |HRV 1 |SLAVEN DINAMO Z. 8.50|4.50|1.4016.0|2.05[37.0|2.95|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80[14.0 | 14.0]3.40|20.0|1.60 | 3.90 | 2.10 | 2.45|6.25 | 1.57
19:00| 5213 |GRC 1 |PAOK LAMIA 1.20|6.75|14.0[1.62|25.0/2.10/70.0)2.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.40|1.73 | 1.35]1.37 | 3.00[3.80 | 20.0[2.45|2.70|1.32| 7.75
19:00| 6432 |/AFCCL|SADD DOHA  |N.QARSHI 1.75|3.50 | 4.50|2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.65|2.10| 1.75|4.90| 2.50 | 11.0|1.82 | 2.25| 1.72 | 3.50
19:00| 6433 |AFCCL HILAL NASSAJI 1.1716.50 | 14.0|1.47 | 25.0|1.97 |65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.47 | 1.22]|1.27 | 2.40| 3.35 | 22.0| 2.05 | 2.25| 1.20 | 5.90
19:00| 6435 |[AFCCL|MUMBAI C. NAVBAHOR 6.50 14.00 | 1.48]11.0]2.15]25.0|3.30|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|9.00 | 8.00 | 2.75 | 14.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 2.25|4.50 | 1.52
19:00| 6437 |AFCCL |FAISALY SHARJAH 5.40|3.60|1.628.00|2.45[16.0 | 4.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.75|7.25|2.55|12.0| 1.65 | 4.30 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 3.99 | 1.65
19:30/ 4315 |RUS 1 |DIN.MOSC. RUBIN 1.803.60 | 4.60[2.75|7.25|4.90 | 14.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.602.70 | 2.20 ) 1.78 | 5.00 [ 2.50 | 12.0[1.75|2.10 | 1.77 | 3.50
20:00| 2822 |HUN 2 |NYIREGYH. KOZAMISL. 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.25|5.40|5.80|9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50| 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92 ] 1.87 | 2.70
20:00|2921|ISR2 |HAPKS. LTIBERI. 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20|11.0|6.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90 | 5.90 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.30 | 2.10
20:00|2922 |ISR2 |HAP.R.G. BNEI YEH. 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.10|3.60[9.00 | 7.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[5.10 | 4.20] 2.05 |9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
20:00|2923 |ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. IRONIR. 2.90|3.20|2.35/4.90|3.80[9.00 | 7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00(5.30|3.99]2.15|8.00| 2.05 | 6.75 ] 1.85 | 2.45|2.85 | 2.40
20:00/3930 [EGY 1 |SMOUHA PHARCO 2.35/3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40]7.75|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
20:00|5274 |CYP 1 |AEL LIM. ARIS LIM. 5.10/3.60|1.65|7.75|2.50|15.0 | 4.10[2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 6.50 | 6.75[2.45 | 12.0| 1.65|4.20 | 1.75|2.10 | 3.70 | 1.62
20:00|5360 TUR 1 |[FENERBAH. SIVASSPOR 1.27 16.25|9.501.68 | 17.0)2.30 | 65.0 | 2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|1.58 | 1.37|1.35 | 2.85[3.15|17.0| 1.85|2.10[ 1.30 | 4.70
21:00111846/GHA 1 |ASANTE K. BEREKUM 1.85|3.30 | 4.20 1.5312.35
21:0011856/CIV  |STELLA AFAD 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50 | 6.00 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20|3.00
21:00| 4138 |PRT 2 |FEIRENSE MAFRA 2.75|3.15|2.504.60 | 4.20 | 8.50 | 8.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.50|2.05|7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.70 | 2.55
21:00| 4545 |RUM 1 |SEPSI DIN.BUC. 1.58 3.90|6.00[2.45|10.0)4.10 |22.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.60 | 1.95|1.70 | 4.40[3.00 | 13.0 | 1.95|2.40 [ 1.73 | 4.90
21:00|5513 |DAN 1 |MIDTJYLL. VIBORG 1.50/4.30|6.50[2.15]11.0]3.30 | 23.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.45]2.10 | 1.68 | 1.60 | 3.70 | 2.80 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.50 | 4.10
21:00|6431 |AFCCL|ITIHAD J. SEPAHAN 1.95|3.35|3.70(3.10|5.70|5.70 | 10.0| 1.85 | 1.85|3.15|2.75|3.10 | 2.40 ) 1.85 | 5.50 [ 2.35 | 9.50 [ 1.78 | 2.25| 1.97 | 3.10
21:3011793 BELRA|LOMM.\M21 LIEGE M21 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.80 | 3.35 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
22:00111794ENGD |QPR M21 CHARL.M21 1.63|4.40|3.902.30 | 5.30 3.60/1.20|1.55 1.30]1.32
22:0011798 BELRA | WEST.M21 W.BEV.M21 1.40|4.705.90(1.82|7.75 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.37 1 1.42
22:00{11847|EN123 [NEWC.M21 LEEDS M21 2.20|3.80|2.65]3.30 | 4.00 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
22:00[11848/EN123 |LEIC.M21 WOLV.M21 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.00 | 3.35 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.35]1.50
22:0011849 EN123 |DERBY M21 READ.M21 4.004.201.65|5.60|2.35 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.35]1.57
22:00111851/EN123 |[EVERT.M21 SOUTH.M21 2.15]3.90|2.703.25|4.10 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
22:00/1631 |NLD 2 |PsvI NAC BREDA 4.203.601.77|6.25|2.70|10.5 | 4.50 ) 2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10|5.20 | 4.90 ] 2.15|9.00| 1.60 | 4.10[1.55|1.85|2.70 | 1.57
22:00/1632 |NLD 2 |UTRECH.II TELSTAR 2.45]3.30|2.70|3.90 | 4.40|7.50 | 8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.60 | 2.90| 1.82 | 6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85 ] 2.05 | 2.25
22:00| 1637 |NLD 2 |DE GRAFS. DORDRECHT | 1.80|3.60|4.00|2.75|5.90|4.50 | 10.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.25|1.97 | 1.57 | 4.20| 2.05 | 7.75|1.48 | 1.72| 1.55 | 2.50
22:00|5219 |GRC 1 |AEK ARIS 1.30/5.50|10.0)1.80|18.0|2.45|55.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.75|1.43|1.42|3.05|3.40|17.0[1.90 | 2.10 ] 1.35 | 5.50
22:30|4140 [ESP 2 |VILLAR.II EIBAR 3.80|3.50|2.00/5.80|3.15[11.05.90|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65|5.80 | 5.00)2.40 | 10.0| 1.87 | 5.60 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 3.05 | 1.97
22:45/1098 |ITA 1 |TORINO ATALANTA 3.15]3.25|2.55|5.404.20]10.0 |8.50 [ 1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]6.25|4.80[2.25|10.0|2.20 | 7.25|1.92|2.65]3.20 | 2.65
22:45/1181 |ITA3C |CASERTANA  |FOGGIA 2.10]3.10|3.503.45|5.90|6.75|11.0 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 | 4.00 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.50| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 ] 2.40 | 3.70
22:45/1182 |ITA3C |POTENCA TARANTO 2.4513.05|2.90]4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35]|4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.00|2.35|9.00 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.70 | 3.15
22:45/1183 |ITA3C |[MONOPOLI GIUGLIANO 1.95|3.25|3.80[3.15|6.25]5.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25| 2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.20 | 3.70
22:45/1184 |ITA3C |LATINA SORRENTO 1.75|3.35|4.70|2.80 | 8.00 | 5.40 | 16.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.45|2.30|1.87 | 5.90 | 2.85|12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85 [ 2.05 | 4.80
22:45|2118 [ENFAC/WIMBLEDON  |RAMSGATE 1.206.25|11.0[1.52|19.0|2.05 |65.0|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.45[3.35|19.0[1.90|2.10 | 1.20 | 5.00
22:45|2221 |[ENG6J |AVELEY WELLING 1.80|3.80|3.50|2.70|5.00|4.80 |9.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.60 |2.10|1.70 | 4.50|2.10 | 7.75|1.70 | 2.00| 1.70 | 2.70
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

23:00{1357 |URY 1 |[CERRO P.COLONIA 1.75|3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.10 | 15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.05|2.25]|1.82|5.70|2.65| 12.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
23:00/ 4110 [ESP 1 |CELTA CADIZ 1.66 |3.80|6.75]2.55|12.0|4.60 |27.0| 1.81|2.00|3.60|2.95]|2.75|2.05]|1.75|5.00|3.20 | 13.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 5.80
23:00/ 5131 |FRA 3 |MARTIGUES NIORT 1.95|3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
23:15/4132 |PRT 1 |SPORTING GIL VIC. 1.178.00|14.0]1.45|23.0|1.97 | 70.0{2.90 | 1.35|1.901.92|1.45|1.2211.27 | 2.25|3.60 | 19.0]1.90 | 1.981.17 | 5.40
01:00{11760/JAM 1 |ARNETT G. VERE 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50|16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.65|2.05|1.77 | 4.70| 2.65| 12.0 [ 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.30
01:00| 1401 |CL2PF |SANTIAGO DEP.IQUI. 2.15]3.30|3.203.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70|1.87 |6.00|2.15|8.00| 1.70 | 2.15|2.00 | 2.75
01:55(11852BOL 1 |R.TOMAY. A.PALMAF. 1.1716.50|14.0|1.47|25.0|1.97 |65.0]2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.47 |1.22|1.27 | 2.40] 3.35|22.0|2.05|2.25]1.20 | 5.90
02:30| 1358 |[URY 1 |[NAC.MONT. DEFENSOR 1.98/3.30|3.70]3.15|5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.35|2.50| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45|2.05 | 3.25
03:30{11901/JAM 1 |TIVOLI G. TREAS. B. 1.65|3.60|5.10|2.55|8.00|4.50|16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.65|2.05|1.77 | 4.70| 2.65 | 12.0[1.95 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.30
11:30/3667 |IND 1 |NAMDHARI DELHI 3.00|3.30|2.25]4.90|3.60]9.00 |6.75]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.70 | 3.70|2.00 | 7.25]|1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.97




